in
d
u
s
tr
ia
l
s

BTW nr NL861698459B01
IBAN NL94ABNA 0884 4280 87
ordering code internal code description
080796472 T02-SP* window rubber T02 spare part
080796473 T01-SP* window rubber T01 spare part
080536476 U04-SP* U04 floor brush nylon 350 mm
080536477 U05-SP* U05 floor brush inox 350 mm
080536512 U08-SP* round floor brush nylon 165 mm
080536511 U09-SP* round floor brush inox 165 mm
GMM003/k U11 rubber tip - 5 pieces
Q05102760 MOP 300 steam mop 300 mm
Q05102761 MOP 400 steam mop 400 mm
Q06672767
Q06672768
Q06672767
-
-
-
kit clothes 12x40 white (5 pcs)
kit clothes 12x40 blue (5 pcs)
kit clothes 12x40 red (5 pcs)
080106894 TW-A
twister version “a”
for steam master and steamy
080106895 TW-B
twister version “b”
for green steam 8000
Q05102778 TW - 200
twister 200
recommended for
steam master 19/30 kW
Q05102779 TW - 300
twister 300
recommended for
steam master 19/30 kW
Q03102617 BST barrel sanitization tool